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DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 1806HZ CURVED

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI

DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE
1000R RAPID VA

Marka

Dell

Gamepower

Msi

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

183,75 USD

409,50 USD

523,95 USD

94,50 USD

156,45 USD

6.825,00 TL

8.398,95 TL

262,50 USD

420,00 USD

437,85 USD

471,45 USD

523,95 USD



49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

782,25 USD

33.600,00 TL

40.950,00 TL

1.522,50 USD



